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Vegan Shepherds Pie with B & S Cakes 400g x 12
Short Product Name:
Vegan Shepherds Pie

Vegan Shepherds Pie with Bubble & Squeak Cakes Frozen Ready Meal

Traded Unit GTIN: 5055775100214   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Scheff Foods Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : VSHP400

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

384kJ

92kcal
2.8g 0.2g 2.9g 0.84g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 384kJ 92kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 384kJ 

92kCal

Carbohydrates 12.4g

of which sugars 2.9g

Fat 2.8g

of which saturates 0.2g

Fibre 2.2g

Protein 3.2g

Salt 0.84g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Vegetables in Varying Proportions (44%) (Contains Onion, Mushroom, Tomato, Carrot, Tomato Puree, Cooked Savoy Cabbage, Spinach), Cooked Potato (24%), Water, Cooked Lentils (Contains Water), Cooked

Bulgar WHEAT (Contains Water), Vegetable Gravy Mix (Contains Modified Maize Starch, Cornflour, Salt, Hydrolysed SOYA & Maize Protein, Yeast Extract, Flavouring, Dried Glucose Syrup, Colour E150c, Palm

Fat Powder, Sugar), Rapeseed Oil, Tamari (Contains SOYA Bean, Water, Salt, Alcohol, Koji), Breadcrumb (Contains Fortified WHEAT Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Yeast, Salt, Sunflower Oil),

Garlic Puree, Mushroom Ketchup (Contains Water, Salt, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Mushroom Powder, BARLEY Malt Extract, Pimento, Ginger, Cloves, Chilli), Yeast Extract, Cornflour, Salt, Pepper, Thyme

Supplier's Product Code : VSHP400

Product Added : 09 April 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 09 April 2026

erudus id : 5258d9c5cab94512b2bda0e877a1a85b

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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